DELTAHEAT.COM — 1
C
LIM
A
TE
                              FO
O
D

Dometic Delta Heat
Power  Burner
22 inch commercial grade outdoor burner
Dometic Delta Heat
Side Burner
Built-in outdoor side burner
*Available in single or double burner
COOKING ACCESSORIES
Expand your outdoor cooking capabilities with one of our specialty cooking accessories such as the
Power Burner, Teppanyaki, or a side burner combination of your choice.
GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
10 — DELTAHEAT.COM DELTAHEAT.COM — 11
MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
C   WIDTH D   HEIGHT E   WIDTH F   HEIGHT
DHAD26-C 26 20 3/4 24 1/4 19
DHAD30-C 30 20 3/4 28 1/4 19
DHAD32-C 32 20 3/4 30 1/4 19
DHAD36-C 36 20 3/4 34 1/4 19
DHAD38-C 38 20 3/4 36 1/4 19
DHAD42-C 42 20 3/4 40 1/4 19
19-3/4
9-1/2
19
20-1/2